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Back to Lovejoy XC Invite Main

Lovejoy XC Fall Festival
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Overall Finish List - Girls
5A-6A Varsity Girls

O'All Place Adj Place Bib No Name Team 1M 2M 5K Time Pace Year  

1 1 287 Alyssa Harris Founders Classical Academy 6:04 12:57 19:48 19:48.89 6:23/M 11  

2 2 941 Caroline Hargrave Rockwall Heath 6:16 13:10 20:03 20:03.98 6:28/M 11  

3 (< 5) 383 Rachel Loetzer Frisco Memorial 6:18 13:20 20:24 20:24.54 6:34/M 11  

4 (< 5) 1057 Aubrey Leverton Wylie High 6:33 13:35 20:30 20:30.87 6:36/M 9  

5 (< 5) 34 Aimee Wilburn Anna 6:11 13:17 20:38 20:38.35 6:39/M 12  

6 3 536 Elle Thompson Highland Park 6:24 13:32 20:40 20:40.16 6:39/M 11  

7 4 1032 Della Dreyer Wylie East 6:38 13:44 20:41 20:41.21 6:40/M 11  

8 5 1026 Anjelika Abraham Wylie East 6:38 13:39 20:47 20:47.41 6:42/M 10  

9 6 1027 Sarah Avila Wylie East 6:35 13:38 20:52 20:52.25 6:43/M 11  

10 7 937 Makayla Bratcher Rockwall Heath 6:35 13:45 20:55 20:55.83 6:44/M 9  

11 8 910 Charis Whi�ngton Richardson Pearce 6:21 13:41 21:02 21:02.58 6:46/M 9  

12 (< 5) 384 Erin O'Brien Frisco Memorial 6:18 13:39 21:02 21:02.64 6:46/M 10  

13 9 704 Maci Martelloni Lucas Lovejoy 6:34 13:53 21:05 21:05.11 6:47/M 12  

14 10 189 Emily Ward Dallas Wilson 6:49 14:01 21:09 21:09.47 6:49/M 10  

15 (< 5) 25 Caroline Boykin Anna 6:26 13:47 21:11 21:11.79 6:49/M 11  

16 11 912 Hailey Williams Richardson Pearce 6:34 13:45 21:15 21:15.68 6:51/M 10  

DIV 1 Varsity Girls 5A-6A
09/21/2019
Lovejoy, TX

Cross Country
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17 12 417 Madeline Boedeker Frisco Wakeland 6:37 13:58 21:18 21:18.77 6:52/M 11  

18 13 726 Paula Bau�sta Lu�in 6:30 13:53 21:19 21:19.44 6:52/M 9  

19 14 991 Julia Douglas Smithson Valley 6:45 14:03 21:20 21:20.44 6:52/M 10  

20 15 710 Andrea Richardson Lucas Lovejoy 6:27 14:03 21:21 21:21.64 6:53/M 12  

21 16 193 Roni Douda Denison 6:59 14:23 21:29 21:29.52 6:55/M 10  

22 17 997 Avery Jurica Smithson Valley 6:55 14:11 21:31 21:31.85 6:56/M 9  

23 18 214 Jamie Ordonez Denton High 6:34 13:45 21:32 21:32.85 6:56/M 10  

24 19 892 Amy Flower Richardson Pearce 6:36 13:57 21:34 21:34.18 6:57/M 12  

25 20 259 Lisa Modrow Flower Mound 6:33 14:08 21:34 21:34.51 6:57/M 11  

26 21 320 Liliana Hunt Frisco Independence High School 6:51 14:18 21:36 21:36.00 6:57/M 9  

27 22 289 Syrah Rosado Founders Classical Academy 6:38 14:15 21:39 21:39.32 6:58/M 12  

28 23 699 Bella Landrum Lucas Lovejoy 6:43 14:06 21:40 21:40.46 6:59/M 9  

29 24 212 Scarle� Johnson Denton High 6:39 14:07 21:42 21:42.66 6:59/M 10  

30 25 330 Rosalene Reyes Perez Frisco Independence High School 6:49 14:13 21:49 21:49.54 7:01/M 10  

31 26 727 Chloe Flack Lu�in 6:58 14:35 21:50 21:50.31 7:02/M 11  

32 27 52 Caroline Burslem Aus�n Champions 6:47 14:23 21:51 21:51.19 7:02/M 12  

33 28 992 Ginny Duran Smithson Valley 6:50 14:17 21:51 21:51.70 7:02/M 10  

34 29 321 Lucia Hunt Frisco Independence High School 6:55 14:24 21:52 21:52.31 7:02/M 11  

35 30 53 Rachel Chiella Aus�n Champions 6:48 14:31 21:56 21:56.97 7:04/M 12  

36 31 614 Phoenix Saavedra Keller 6:39 14:14 21:59 21:59.61 7:05/M 9  

37 32 709 Emily Reyna Lucas Lovejoy 6:46 14:21 22:03 22:03.58 7:06/M 9  

38 33 713 Sara Rouse Lucas Lovejoy 6:44 14:24 22:05 22:05.24 7:07/M 12  

39 34 909 Caroline Wheat Richardson Pearce 6:49 14:23 22:06 22:06.39 7:07/M 10  

40 35 652 Isabella Garcia Lewisville Hebron 7:08 14:45 22:07 22:07.84 7:07/M 9  

41 36 1040 Alyssa Striker Wylie East 6:48 14:24 22:08 22:08.77 7:08/M 9  

42 37 990 Myla Cas�llo Smithson Valley 7:02 14:37 22:08 22:08.82 7:08/M 10  

43 38 494 Hadley Bornemann Highland Park 7:03 14:34 22:11 22:11.69 7:09/M 10  

44 39 1001 Sidney Smith Smithson Valley 6:42 14:24 22:14 22:14.10 7:09/M 9  

45 40 635 Sophia Knautz Lebanon Trail High School 6:41 14:34 22:14 22:14.41 7:10/M 12  

46 41 424 Ashley Dalleske Frisco Wakeland 6:51 14:32 22:14 22:14.90 7:10/M 11  

47 42 541 Hollis Vaughan Highland Park 7:03 14:44 22:15 22:15.49 7:10/M 11  

48 43 1033 Emily Kelley Wylie East 6:57 14:47 22:19 22:19.08 7:11/M 11  

49 44 283 Grace Brown Founders Classical Academy 6:44 14:32 22:22 22:22.37 7:12/M 11  

50 45 669 Srija Venna Lewisville Hebron 6:54 14:32 22:22 22:22.46 7:12/M 9  

51 46 181 Sophia Castro Dallas Wilson 6:49 14:10 22:22 22:22.75 7:12/M 12  

52 47 252 Danielle Coleman Flower Mound 7:09 14:53 22:26 22:26.29 7:13/M 9  

53 48 732 Jaqueline Silva Lu�in 6:44 14:29 22:27 22:27.16 7:14/M 9  

54 49 199 Chris�na Hernandez Denison 7:13 15:00 22:29 22:29.60 7:14/M 12  

55 (< 5) 36 Perla Flores Arlington Houston 6:52 14:34 22:30 22:30.52 7:15/M 10  

56 50 337 Camdyn Wood Frisco Independence High School 6:54 14:44 22:31 22:31.05 7:15/M 9  

57 (< 5) 873 Vivianne Farlander Plano West 6:54 14:48 22:31 22:31.55 7:15/M 10  

58 51 832 Abcdee Herrera Northwest Eaton 7:07 15:03 22:33 22:33.58 7:16/M 10  

59 52 180 Meg Bennion Dallas Wilson 7:11 14:51 22:33 22:33.78 7:16/M 10  

60 53 898 Nina McGarrahan Richardson Pearce 7:03 14:39 22:37 22:37.11 7:17/M 11  

61 54 995 Alex Green Smithson Valley 7:01 14:55 22:37 22:37.65 7:17/M 9  

62 55 215 Taylor Pizzica Denton High 6:52 14:37 22:37 22:37.80 7:17/M 12  
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63 56 488 Kate Allen Highland Park 7:05 15:04 22:39 22:39.60 7:18/M 12  

64 (< 5) 38 Yuri Gu�errez Arlington Houston 6:53 14:44 22:39 22:39.81 7:18/M 12  

65 57 437 Alexa Goldsmith Frisco Wakeland 6:55 14:49 22:41 22:41.94 7:18/M 9  

66 58 893 Katherine Gann Richardson Pearce 6:49 14:46 22:42 22:42.09 7:18/M 10  

67 59 965 Viviana Moreno Royse City 6:50 14:41 22:45 22:45.31 7:19/M 10  

68 60 538 Avery Turner Highland Park 7:01 14:59 22:46 22:46.97 7:20/M 10  

69 61 318 Abigail Garcia Frisco Independence High School 6:51 14:35 22:48 22:48.46 7:20/M 9  

70 (< 5) 387 Josephine Uhlmann Frisco Memorial 6:44 14:30 22:48 22:48.69 7:21/M 12  

71 62 171 Judith Salazar Dallas Jefferson 7:03 14:52 22:49 22:49.23 7:21/M 11  

72 63 127 Yessica Araiza Dallas Adams 6:52 14:46 22:49 22:49.65 7:21/M 12  

73 64 272 Braeden Donohue Forney 6:58 14:47 22:50 22:50.84 7:21/M 9  

74 65 684 Paula Delfin Lucas Lovejoy 7:09 15:02 22:52 22:52.10 7:22/M 12  

75 66 324 Emma Korenek Frisco Independence High School 6:55 14:55 22:52 22:52.38 7:22/M 9  

76 67 1035 Whitney Melton Wylie East 6:56 14:53 22:52 22:52.76 7:22/M 12  

77 68 253 Charity Crook Flower Mound 6:28 14:56 22:52 22:52.91 7:22/M 12  

78 69 861 Samantha Pupo Plano East 7:00 14:53 22:54 22:54.30 7:22/M 9  

79 70 899 Megan McSwain Richardson Pearce 7:00 14:56 22:54 22:54.37 7:22/M 10  

80 71 595 Angelina Judge Keller 7:06 15:02 22:55 22:55.20 7:23/M 10  

81 72 594 Alexandra Horn Keller 7:07 15:02 22:55 22:55.94 7:23/M 9  

82 73 700 Linnea Maddux Lucas Lovejoy 6:48 14:39 22:56 22:56.93 7:23/M 9  

83 74 470 Emma Thomas Frisco Wakeland 7:02 14:57 22:57 22:57.44 7:23/M 9  

84 75 993 Lauren Esp Smithson Valley 6:59 14:56 22:58 22:58.72 7:24/M 11  

85 76 616 Gabrielle Sanchez Keller 7:11 15:15 22:59 22:59.94 7:24/M 9  

86 77 57 Heather Pogson Aus�n Champions 7:12 15:02 23:00 23:00.14 7:24/M 11  

87 78 653 Michelle Gonzalez Lewisville Hebron 7:08 14:56 23:00 23:00.31 7:24/M 10  

88 79 943 Hannah Jacobbe Rockwall Heath 7:10 15:15 23:02 23:02.01 7:25/M 11  

89 (< 5) 870 Audrey Cox Plano West 7:04 14:58 23:03 23:03.84 7:25/M 10  

90 80 544 Caroline Willis Highland Park 7:09 15:09 23:04 23:04.44 7:26/M 10  

91 81 650 Samantha Duca Lewisville Hebron 7:12 15:21 23:04 23:04.50 7:26/M 9  

92 (< 5) 1059 Ella Phillips Wylie High 7:16 15:04 23:05 23:05.48 7:26/M 10  

93 82 589 Caroline Grossl Keller 7:06 15:01 23:06 23:06.65 7:26/M 12  

94 83 251 Lynden Clark Flower Mound 7:09 15:06 23:09 23:09.03 7:27/M 12  

95 84 420 Lily Brenner Frisco Wakeland 7:05 15:05 23:09 23:09.74 7:27/M 10  

96 (> 7) 889 Lindsey Calhoun Richardson Pearce 6:56 14:48 23:10 23:10.70 7:28/M 12  

97 (> 7) 675 Malia Bowling Lucas Lovejoy 6:47 14:45 23:10 23:10.93 7:28/M 9  

98 85 80 Peyton Smith Bridgeland 7:05 15:11 23:11 23:11.23 7:28/M 9  

99 (< 5) 868 Brianna Chan Plano West 7:10 15:08 23:13 23:13.05 7:28/M 10  

100 86 833 Haley Kline Northwest Eaton 7:07 15:16 23:13 23:13.37 7:28/M 9  

O'All Place Adj Place Bib No Name Team 1M 2M 5K Time Pace Year  

101 87 951 Dayna Smith Rockwall Heath 7:28 15:31 23:14 23:14.48 7:29/M 11  

102 (> 7) 908 Molly Waters Richardson Pearce 6:58 14:58 23:15 23:15.56 7:29/M 11  

103 88 202 Paige McMillan Denison 7:24 15:20 23:16 23:16.94 7:30/M 10  

104 89 286 Victoria Cook Founders Classical Academy 7:00 15:00 23:18 23:18.31 7:30/M 12  

105 90 528 Scarle� Randall Highland Park 7:11 15:18 23:20 23:20.65 7:31/M 10  

106 91 482 Madison Ramirez Garland Sachse 7:20 15:21 23:20 23:20.72 7:31/M 10  

107 92 862 Jesica Solorzano Plano East 7:11 15:16 23:21 23:21.23 7:31/M 12  
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108 93 576 Ashley Banaszewski Keller 7:14 15:13 23:21 23:21.92 7:31/M 10  

109 94 271 Emma Denning Forney 7:17 15:18 23:23 23:23.07 7:32/M 10  

110 95 834 Izzy Lochtefeld Northwest Eaton 7:02 15:16 23:24 23:24.90 7:32/M 9  

111 (< 5) 874 Emma Harlan Plano West 6:57 14:56 23:26 23:26.70 7:33/M 10  

112 (> 7) 722 Gracelin Taylor Lucas Lovejoy 7:11 15:12 23:27 23:27.40 7:33/M 9  

113 96 263 Emily Varney Flower Mound 7:08 15:13 23:33 23:33.23 7:35/M 10  

114 97 79 Brianna Rodriguez Bridgeland 7:22 15:16 23:33 23:33.92 7:35/M 10  

115 98 284 Sophia Buhr Founders Classical Academy 7:08 15:17 23:34 23:34.82 7:35/M 11  

116 99 973 Nicole Weaver Royse City 7:02 15:14 23:35 23:35.42 7:36/M 9  

117 (< 5) 987 Lizbeth Sanchez Sherman 7:28 15:29 23:38 23:38.54 7:37/M 11  

118 100 969 Kylie Smith Royse City 7:00 15:19 23:39 23:39.22 7:37/M 10  

119 101 729 Ariyanna Mireles Lu�in 7:15 15:29 23:39 23:39.66 7:37/M 10  

120 102 602 Micah McNeill Keller 7:26 15:43 23:42 23:42.37 7:38/M 10  

121 103 445 Avery Heavner Frisco Wakeland 7:01 15:18 23:43 23:43.17 7:38/M 10  

122 104 194 Karely Erives Denison 7:33 15:43 23:44 23:44.67 7:39/M 10  

123 105 1039 Faith Seddig Wylie East 7:29 15:47 23:44 23:44.92 7:39/M 9  

124 106 136 Graciela Saldana Dallas Adams 7:22 15:31 23:46 23:46.82 7:39/M 12  

125 107 447 Peyton Heinrich Frisco Wakeland 7:29 15:45 23:49 23:49.03 7:40/M 11  

126 108 654 Megan Henchey Lewisville Hebron 7:07 15:07 23:50 23:50.11 7:40/M 9  

127 109 165 Marysol Ortega Dallas Jefferson 7:18 15:35 23:50 23:50.64 7:40/M 11  

128 110 730 Kylie Ridings Lu�in 7:10 15:30 23:53 23:53.16 7:41/M 9  

129 111 474 Rebecca Demmelash Garland Sachse 7:32 15:38 23:55 23:55.67 7:42/M 12  

130 112 172 Lizzet Salazar Dallas Jefferson 7:17 15:20 23:57 23:57.13 7:43/M 9  

131 113 197 Ashlinn Hamilton Denison 7:07 15:21 23:57 23:57.89 7:43/M 10  

132 114 63 Alexis Flores Bridgeland 7:36 15:51 23:59 23:59.71 7:43/M 11  

133 115 476 Gracie Fagg Garland Sachse 7:22 15:41 24:02 24:02.99 7:44/M 9  

134 116 190 Breanna Branch Denison 7:07 15:18 24:04 24:04.32 7:45/M 11  

135 117 731 Jacki Roldan Lu�in 7:34 16:01 24:05 24:05.07 7:45/M 9  

136 118 217 Madeleine Taylor-M Denton High 7:27 15:50 24:05 24:05.77 7:45/M 11  

137 119 3194 Vanessa Orozco Dallas Wilson 7:23 15:44 24:07 24:07.92 7:46/M  

138 120 940 Carly Flores Rockwall Heath 7:42 16:00 24:09 24:09.17 7:46/M 9  

139 121 67 Callie Guest Bridgeland 7:20 15:32 24:09 24:09.80 7:47/M 12  

140 122 257 Lynn Hendrickson Flower Mound 7:24 15:57 24:14 24:14.65 7:48/M 9  

141 123 176 Jazmin Vizcarra Dallas Jefferson 7:29 16:03 24:15 24:15.73 7:49/M 10  

142 124 255 Paulina Gianitsos Flower Mound 7:23 16:00 24:17 24:17.16 7:49/M 10  

143 (> 7) 591 Katerina Guerrero Keller 7:26 15:48 24:17 24:17.22 7:49/M 9  

144 125 631 Sheridon Claytor Lebanon Trail High School 7:22 15:46 24:18 24:18.00 7:49/M 10  

145 126 644 Jessica Beng Lewisville Hebron 7:41 16:14 24:18 24:18.21 7:49/M 10  

146 127 971 Victoria Torres Royse City 7:01 15:44 24:19 24:19.60 7:50/M 9  

147 (> 7) 619 Lily Sonday Keller 7:23 15:50 24:20 24:20.05 7:50/M 10  

148 128 852 Mary Ganbat Plano East 7:34 16:00 24:21 24:21.00 7:50/M 9  

149 129 201 Regan McClure Denison 7:40 16:02 24:21 24:21.39 7:50/M 12  

150 130 82 Kayla Whitson Bridgeland 7:34 16:10 24:22 24:22.63 7:51/M 11  

151 (> 7) 459 Margaret Newcomb Frisco Wakeland 7:22 15:54 24:23 24:23.34 7:51/M 11  

152 131 69 Brooke Hagan Bridgeland 7:28 16:05 24:25 24:25.70 7:52/M 10  

153 132 974 Jacklynn Wenzel Royse City 7:02 15:40 24:26 24:26.16 7:52/M 11  
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154 133 856 Brandi Mar�nez Plano East 7:30 16:02 24:28 24:28.31 7:53/M 12  

155 134 634 Hinata Kitahama Lebanon Trail High School 7:35 16:03 24:30 24:30.85 7:53/M 10  

156 135 73 Cacie Locke� Bridgeland 7:34 16:04 24:31 24:31.51 7:54/M 11  

157 136 186 Kathryn Lambert Dallas Wilson 7:30 15:58 24:31 24:31.80 7:54/M 12  

158 (< 5) 35 Angela Alvarez Arlington Houston 7:37 16:07 24:32 24:32.24 7:54/M 11  

159 137 658 Makenna Lechleitner Lewisville Hebron 7:40 16:05 24:32 24:32.75 7:54/M 10  

160 (> 7) 588 Sofia Furbeck Keller 7:07 15:27 24:33 24:33.48 7:54/M 9  

161 138 51 Hope Bri� Aus�n Champions 6:47 15:36 24:34 24:34.41 7:55/M 11  

162 139 290 Anna Sheley Founders Classical Academy 7:23 15:53 24:39 24:39.88 7:56/M 9  

163 140 939 Leidy Cardoso Rockwall Heath 7:30 16:19 24:41 24:41.77 7:57/M 12  

164 (< 5) 1062 Sarah Roberge Wylie High 7:34 16:05 24:42 24:42.16 7:57/M 9  

165 141 281 Enjane Soule Forney 7:39 16:06 24:42 24:42.48 7:57/M 12  

166 142 269 Alia Brink Forney 7:20 15:50 24:43 24:43.40 7:57/M 11  

167 143 313 Emerson Weaver Frisco Heritage 7:41 16:15 24:46 24:46.71 7:59/M 12  

168 (> 7) 68 Macie Gunn Bridgeland 7:36 16:11 24:47 24:47.22 7:59/M 9  

169 144 268 Marissa Bis Forney 7:39 16:13 24:50 24:50.62 8:00/M 10  

170 145 169 Oriana Rojas Dallas Jefferson 7:32 16:16 24:51 24:51.17 8:00/M 9  

171 146 824 J'Aime Brown Northwest Eaton 7:21 16:12 24:52 24:52.73 8:00/M 10  

172 147 826 Mikayla Coomer Northwest Eaton 7:36 16:15 24:55 24:55.27 8:01/M 11  

173 (> 7) 649 Vivian Doan Lewisville Hebron 7:42 16:20 24:58 24:58.15 8:02/M 11  

174 148 288 Gwen Mason Founders Classical Academy 7:30 16:20 25:00 25:00.51 8:03/M 11  

175 149 54 Anna Currie Aus�n Champions 7:45 16:28 25:09 25:09.76 8:06/M 9  

176 150 481 Anna Parr Garland Sachse 7:35 16:14 25:10 25:10.40 8:06/M 10  

177 151 849 Meera Bhakta Plano East 7:26 16:02 25:12 25:12.24 8:07/M 10  

178 152 130 Alexa Fi�on Dallas Adams 7:41 16:28 25:14 25:14.63 8:08/M 11  

179 (> 7) 203 Reagan Payne Denison 7:41 16:23 25:15 25:15.40 8:08/M 9  

180 153 949 Paige Ray Rockwall Heath 7:45 16:30 25:17 25:17.64 8:08/M 11  

181 154 185 Sophia Kahn Dallas Wilson 7:39 16:31 25:25 25:25.74 8:11/M 10  

182 155 638 Abigail Whi�le Lebanon Trail High School 7:41 16:39 25:27 25:27.17 8:12/M 12  

183 (< 5) 983 Serena Mull Sherman 7:50 16:43 25:28 25:28.96 8:12/M 9  

184 (> 7) 900 Brissel Melendez Richardson Pearce 7:10 15:49 25:29 25:29.55 8:12/M 12  

185 (> 7) 936 Emma Blair Rockwall Heath 7:46 16:34 25:35 25:35.07 8:14/M 9  

186 156 478 Gre�a Johnson Garland Sachse 7:42 16:28 25:35 25:35.23 8:14/M 9  

187 157 728 Keila Mar�nez Lu�in 7:39 16:38 25:37 25:37.03 8:15/M 12  

188 (> 7) 426 Kaitlyn Davis Frisco Wakeland 7:32 16:27 25:42 25:42.75 8:17/M 9  

189 158 178 Daniela Alonzo Dallas Wilson 7:43 16:47 25:46 25:46.57 8:18/M 12  

190 159 312 Alysia Villareal Frisco Heritage 8:05 17:14 25:47 25:47.27 8:18/M 9  

191 160 480 Alynn Mosley Garland Sachse 7:54 16:48 25:51 25:51.23 8:19/M 11  

192 161 305 Rawan Azab Frisco Heritage 7:48 16:48 25:51 25:51.98 8:20/M 10  

193 162 56 Therese Gretencord Aus�n Champions 7:49 16:52 25:52 25:52.41 8:20/M 10  

194 163 265 Kaitlyn Acker Forney 7:51 16:49 25:56 25:56.52 8:21/M 12  

195 (> 7) 952 Kaylee Swaner Rockwall Heath 7:43 16:47 26:01 26:01.91 8:23/M 12  

196 164 55 Hailey Garre� Aus�n Champions 7:33 16:04 26:03 26:03.55 8:23/M 12  

197 165 173 Cassandra Terrones Dallas Jefferson 7:38 16:59 26:05 26:05.44 8:24/M 10  

198 166 207 Kira Bell Denton High 8:03 17:17 26:05 26:05.98 8:24/M 10  

199 167 477 Abigail Hjelm Garland Sachse 7:54 17:02 26:08 26:08.30 8:25/M 9  



200 168 822 Elsie Bohn Northwest Eaton 7:20 16:28 26:09 26:09.54 8:25/M 11  

O'All Place Adj Place Bib No Name Team 1M 2M 5K Time Pace Year  

201 169 304 Giselle Aguilar Frisco Heritage 7:48 16:48 26:14 26:14.09 8:27/M 11  

202 170 306 Callie Carlson Frisco Heritage 8:00 17:26 26:35 26:35.95 8:34/M 12  

203 (< 5) 982 Brandy Moran Sherman 7:57 17:39 26:43 26:43.36 8:36/M 10  

204 171 311 Amoolya Vatambe� Frisco Heritage 7:35 17:05 26:51 26:51.12 8:39/M 9  

205 (< 5) 977 Summer Jones Sherman 8:15 17:43 26:51 26:51.96 8:39/M 10  

206 172 307 Nelly Hoffman Frisco Heritage 7:48 17:25 26:52 26:52.08 8:39/M 9  

207 173 633 Sheridan Kimball Lebanon Trail High School 8:09 17:35 27:01 27:01.84 8:42/M 12  

208 174 853 Saniya Gandhi Plano East 8:22 18:02 27:12 27:12.66 8:46/M 12  

209 (> 7) 58 Erin Ratcliff Aus�n Champions 8:10 17:44 27:16 27:16.37 8:47/M 10  

210 175 632 Jessica Esqueda Lebanon Trail High School 8:09 17:51 27:32 27:32.10 8:52/M 11  

211 176 138 Jade Zamora Dallas Adams 8:18 18:23 28:17 28:17.46 9:06/M 12  

212 (< 5) 364 Rithika Cheela Frisco Lone Star 8:50 19:07 29:15 29:15.36 9:25/M 10  

213 (< 5) 300 Sanjana Muniraja Frisco Centennial 8:50 19:26 29:25 29:25.86 9:28/M 12  

214 177 135 Desiree Ryan Dallas Adams 8:55 19:08 29:47 29:47.37 9:35/M 12  

215 (< 5) 370 Neha Punnoose Frisco Lone Star 9:10 19:38 30:08 30:08.27 9:42/M 10  

216 (< 5) 373 Secily Torres Frisco Lone Star 9:01 19:44 30:15 30:15.55 9:44/M 10  

217 (< 5) 294 Ayesha Abdullah Frisco Centennial 9:10 19:40 30:17 30:17.58 9:45/M 10  

218 178 954 Alexandria Canales Royse City 8:46 19:33 30:29 30:29.53 9:49/M 12  



Top

Final Team Results - Girls
5A-6A Varsity Girls

Team - Wylie East Finish Posi�on - 1
Team Score (places): 94 Team Score (�mes): 1:46:48.72 Ave Time:21:21.74

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1032 Della Dreyer 11 4 4 20:41.21 20:41.21 0:52.32

2 1026 Anjelika Abraham 10 5 9 20:47.41 41:28.62 0:58.52

3 1027 Sarah Avila 11 6 15 20:52.25 1:02:20.87 1:03.36

4 1040 Alyssa Striker 9 36 51 22:08.77 1:24:29.64 2:19.88

5 1033 Emily Kelley 11 43 94 22:19.08 1:46:48.72 2:30.19

6 1035 Whitney Melton 12 (67) (161) 22:52.76 2:09:41.48 3:03.87

7 1039 Faith Seddig 9 (105) (266) 23:44.92 2:33:26.40 3:56.03

Team - Lucas Lovejoy Finish Posi�on - 2
Team Score (places): 112 Team Score (�mes): 1:48:16.03 Ave Time:21:39.21

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 704 Maci Martelloni 12 9 9 21:05.11 21:05.11 1:16.22

2 710 Andrea Richardson 12 15 24 21:21.64 42:26.75 1:32.75

3 699 Bella Landrum 9 23 47 21:40.46 1:04:07.21 1:51.57

4 709 Emily Reyna 9 32 79 22:03.58 1:26:10.79 2:14.69

5 713 Sara Rouse 12 33 112 22:05.24 1:48:16.03 2:16.35

6 684 Paula Delfin 12 (65) (177) 22:52.10 2:11:08.13 3:03.21

7 700 Linnea Maddux 9 (73) (250) 22:56.93 2:34:05.06 3:08.04

8 675 Malia Bowling 9 More Than 7  23:10.93 2:57:15.99 3:22.04

9 722 Gracelin Taylor 9 More Than 7  23:27.40 3:20:43.39 3:38.51

Team - Richardson Pearce Finish Posi�on - 3
Team Score (places): 125 Team Score (�mes): 1:48:35.94 Ave Time:21:43.19

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 910 Charis Whi�ngton 9 8 8 21:02.58 21:02.58 1:13.69

2 912 Hailey Williams 10 11 19 21:15.68 42:18.26 1:26.79

3 892 Amy Flower 12 19 38 21:34.18 1:03:52.44 1:45.29

4 909 Caroline Wheat 10 34 72 22:06.39 1:25:58.83 2:17.50

5 898 Nina McGarrahan 11 53 125 22:37.11 1:48:35.94 2:48.22

6 893 Katherine Gann 10 (58) (183) 22:42.09 2:11:18.03 2:53.20

7 899 Megan McSwain 10 (70) (253) 22:54.37 2:34:12.40 3:05.48

8 889 Lindsey Calhoun 12 More Than 7  23:10.70 2:57:23.10 3:21.81

9 908 Molly Waters 11 More Than 7  23:15.56 3:20:38.66 3:26.67

10 900 Brissel Melendez 12 More Than 7  25:29.55 3:46:08.21 5:40.66

Team - Smithson Valley Finish Posi�on - 4
Team Score (places): 135 Team Score (�mes): 1:49:06.91 Ave Time:21:49.38

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 991 Julia Douglas 10 14 14 21:20.44 21:20.44 1:31.55

2 997 Avery Jurica 9 17 31 21:31.85 42:52.29 1:42.96

3 992 Ginny Duran 10 28 59 21:51.70 1:04:43.99 2:02.81

4 990 Myla Cas�llo 10 37 96 22:08.82 1:26:52.81 2:19.93

5 1001 Sidney Smith 9 39 135 22:14.10 1:49:06.91 2:25.21

Jim McGuinness
Highlight




6 995 Alex Green 9 (54) (189) 22:37.65 2:11:44.56 2:48.76

7 993 Lauren Esp 11 (75) (264) 22:58.72 2:34:43.28 3:09.83

Team - Frisco Independence High School Finish Posi�on - 5
Team Score (places): 186 Team Score (�mes): 1:50:37.36 Ave Time:22:07.47

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 320 Liliana Hunt 9 21 21 21:36.00 21:36.00 1:47.11

2 330 Rosalene Reyes Perez 10 25 46 21:49.54 43:25.54 2:00.65

3 321 Lucia Hunt 11 29 75 21:52.31 1:05:17.85 2:03.42

4 337 Camdyn Wood 9 50 125 22:31.05 1:27:48.90 2:42.16

5 318 Abigail Garcia 9 61 186 22:48.46 1:50:37.36 2:59.57

6 324 Emma Korenek 9 (66) (252) 22:52.38 2:13:29.74 3:03.49

Team - Highland Park Finish Posi�on - 6
Team Score (places): 199 Team Score (�mes): 1:50:33.91 Ave Time:22:06.78

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 536 Elle Thompson 11 3 3 20:40.16 20:40.16 0:51.27

2 494 Hadley Bornemann 10 38 41 22:11.69 42:51.85 2:22.80

3 541 Hollis Vaughan 11 42 83 22:15.49 1:05:07.34 2:26.60

4 488 Kate Allen 12 56 139 22:39.60 1:27:46.94 2:50.71

5 538 Avery Turner 10 60 199 22:46.97 1:50:33.91 2:58.08

6 544 Caroline Willis 10 (80) (279) 23:04.44 2:13:38.35 3:15.55

7 528 Scarle� Randall 10 (90) (369) 23:20.65 2:36:59.00 3:31.76

Team - Founders Classical Academy Finish Posi�on - 7
Team Score (places): 254 Team Score (�mes): 1:50:43.71 Ave Time:22:08.74

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 287 Alyssa Harris 11 1 1 19:48.89 19:48.89 0:00.00

2 289 Syrah Rosado 12 22 23 21:39.32 41:28.21 1:50.43

3 283 Grace Brown 11 44 67 22:22.37 1:03:50.58 2:33.48

4 286 Victoria Cook 12 89 156 23:18.31 1:27:08.89 3:29.42

5 284 Sophia Buhr 11 98 254 23:34.82 1:50:43.71 3:45.93

6 290 Anna Sheley 9 (139) (393) 24:39.88 2:15:23.59 4:50.99

7 288 Gwen Mason 11 (148) (541) 25:00.51 2:40:24.10 5:11.62

Team - Frisco Wakeland Finish Posi�on - 8
Team Score (places): 268 Team Score (�mes): 1:52:22.79 Ave Time:22:28.56

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 417 Madeline Boedeker 11 12 12 21:18.77 21:18.77 1:29.88

2 424 Ashley Dalleske 11 41 53 22:14.90 43:33.67 2:26.01

3 437 Alexa Goldsmith 9 57 110 22:41.94 1:06:15.61 2:53.05

4 470 Emma Thomas 9 74 184 22:57.44 1:29:13.05 3:08.55

5 420 Lily Brenner 10 84 268 23:09.74 1:52:22.79 3:20.85

6 445 Avery Heavner 10 (103) (371) 23:43.17 2:16:05.96 3:54.28

7 447 Peyton Heinrich 11 (107) (478) 23:49.03 2:39:54.99 4:00.14

8 459 Margaret Newcomb 11 More Than 7  24:23.34 3:04:18.33 4:34.45

9 426 Kaitlyn Davis 9 More Than 7  25:42.75 3:30:01.08 5:53.86

Team - Rockwall Heath Finish Posi�on - 9
Team Score (places): 295 Team Score (�mes): 1:51:25.47 Ave Time:22:17.09

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back



1 941 Caroline Hargrave 11 2 2 20:03.98 20:03.98 0:15.09

2 937 Makayla Bratcher 9 7 9 20:55.83 40:59.81 1:06.94

3 943 Hannah Jacobbe 11 79 88 23:02.01 1:04:01.82 3:13.12

4 951 Dayna Smith 11 87 175 23:14.48 1:27:16.30 3:25.59

5 940 Carly Flores 9 120 295 24:09.17 1:51:25.47 4:20.28

6 939 Leidy Cardoso 12 (140) (435) 24:41.77 2:16:07.24 4:52.88

7 949 Paige Ray 11 (153) (588) 25:17.64 2:41:24.88 5:28.75

8 936 Emma Blair 9 More Than 7  25:35.07 3:06:59.95 5:46.18

9 952 Kaylee Swaner 12 More Than 7  26:01.91 3:33:01.86 6:13.02

Team - Lu�in Finish Posi�on - 10
Team Score (places): 298 Team Score (�mes): 1:53:09.73 Ave Time:22:37.95

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 726 Paula Bau�sta 9 13 13 21:19.44 21:19.44 1:30.55

2 727 Chloe Flack 11 26 39 21:50.31 43:09.75 2:01.42

3 732 Jaqueline Silva 9 48 87 22:27.16 1:05:36.91 2:38.27

4 729 Ariyanna Mireles 10 101 188 23:39.66 1:29:16.57 3:50.77

5 730 Kylie Ridings 9 110 298 23:53.16 1:53:09.73 4:04.27

6 731 Jacki Roldan 9 (117) (415) 24:05.07 2:17:14.80 4:16.18

7 728 Keila Mar�nez 12 (157) (572) 25:37.03 2:42:51.83 5:48.14

Team - Flower Mound Finish Posi�on - 11
Team Score (places): 314 Team Score (�mes): 1:53:35.97 Ave Time:22:43.19

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 259 Lisa Modrow 11 20 20 21:34.51 21:34.51 1:45.62

2 252 Danielle Coleman 9 47 67 22:26.29 44:00.80 2:37.40

3 253 Charity Crook 12 68 135 22:52.91 1:06:53.71 3:04.02

4 251 Lynden Clark 12 83 218 23:09.03 1:30:02.74 3:20.14

5 263 Emily Varney 10 96 314 23:33.23 1:53:35.97 3:44.34

6 257 Lynn Hendrickson 9 (122) (436) 24:14.65 2:17:50.62 4:25.76

7 255 Paulina Gianitsos 10 (124) (560) 24:17.16 2:42:07.78 4:28.27

Team - Keller Finish Posi�on - 12
Team Score (places): 332 Team Score (�mes): 1:53:57.34 Ave Time:22:47.47

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 614 Phoenix Saavedra 9 31 31 21:59.61 21:59.61 2:10.72

2 595 Angelina Judge 10 71 102 22:55.20 44:54.81 3:06.31

3 594 Alexandra Horn 9 72 174 22:55.94 1:07:50.75 3:07.05

4 616 Gabrielle Sanchez 9 76 250 22:59.94 1:30:50.69 3:11.05

5 589 Caroline Grossl 12 82 332 23:06.65 1:53:57.34 3:17.76

6 576 Ashley Banaszewski 10 (93) (425) 23:21.92 2:17:19.26 3:33.03

7 602 Micah McNeill 10 (102) (527) 23:42.37 2:41:01.63 3:53.48

8 591 Katerina Guerrero 9 More Than 7  24:17.22 3:05:18.85 4:28.33

9 619 Lily Sonday 10 More Than 7  24:20.05 3:29:38.90 4:31.16

10 588 Sofia Furbeck 9 More Than 7  24:33.48 3:54:12.38 4:44.59

Team - Lewisville Hebron Finish Posi�on - 13
Team Score (places): 347 Team Score (�mes): 1:54:25.22 Ave Time:22:53.04

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 652 Isabella Garcia 9 35 35 22:07.84 22:07.84 2:18.95



2 669 Srija Venna 9 45 80 22:22.46 44:30.30 2:33.57

3 653 Michelle Gonzalez 10 78 158 23:00.31 1:07:30.61 3:11.42

4 650 Samantha Duca 9 81 239 23:04.50 1:30:35.11 3:15.61

5 654 Megan Henchey 9 108 347 23:50.11 1:54:25.22 4:01.22

6 644 Jessica Beng 10 (126) (473) 24:18.21 2:18:43.43 4:29.32

7 658 Makenna Lechleitner 10 (137) (610) 24:32.75 2:43:16.18 4:43.86

8 649 Vivian Doan 11 More Than 7  24:58.15 3:08:14.33 5:09.26

Team - Dallas Wilson Finish Posi�on - 14
Team Score (places): 363 Team Score (�mes): 1:54:45.72 Ave Time:22:57.14

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 189 Emily Ward 10 10 10 21:09.47 21:09.47 1:20.58

2 181 Sophia Castro 12 46 56 22:22.75 43:32.22 2:33.86

3 180 Meg Bennion 10 52 108 22:33.78 1:06:06.00 2:44.89

4 3194 Vanessa Orozco 119 227 24:07.92 1:30:13.92 4:19.03

5 186 Kathryn Lambert 12 136 363 24:31.80 1:54:45.72 4:42.91

6 185 Sophia Kahn 10 (154) (517) 25:25.74 2:20:11.46 5:36.85

7 178 Daniela Alonzo 12 (158) (675) 25:46.57 2:45:58.03 5:57.68

Team - Denison Finish Posi�on - 15
Team Score (places): 370 Team Score (�mes): 1:54:58.62 Ave Time:22:59.72

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 193 Roni Douda 10 16 16 21:29.52 21:29.52 1:40.63

2 199 Chris�na Hernandez 12 49 65 22:29.60 43:59.12 2:40.71

3 202 Paige McMillan 10 88 153 23:16.94 1:07:16.06 3:28.05

4 194 Karely Erives 10 104 257 23:44.67 1:31:00.73 3:55.78

5 197 Ashlinn Hamilton 10 113 370 23:57.89 1:54:58.62 4:09.00

6 190 Breanna Branch 11 (116) (486) 24:04.32 2:19:02.94 4:15.43

7 201 Regan McClure 12 (129) (615) 24:21.39 2:43:24.33 4:32.50

8 203 Reagan Payne 9 More Than 7  25:15.40 3:08:39.73 5:26.51

Team - Denton High Finish Posi�on - 16
Team Score (places): 381 Team Score (�mes): 1:56:05.06 Ave Time:23:13.01

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 214 Jamie Ordonez 10 18 18 21:32.85 21:32.85 1:43.96

2 212 Scarle� Johnson 10 24 42 21:42.66 43:15.51 1:53.77

3 215 Taylor Pizzica 12 55 97 22:37.80 1:05:53.31 2:48.91

4 217 Madeleine Taylor-M 11 118 215 24:05.77 1:29:59.08 4:16.88

5 207 Kira Bell 10 166 381 26:05.98 1:56:05.06 6:17.09

Team - Aus�n Champions Finish Posi�on - 17
Team Score (places): 421 Team Score (�mes): 1:56:32.47 Ave Time:23:18.49

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 52 Caroline Burslem 12 27 27 21:51.19 21:51.19 2:02.30

2 53 Rachel Chiella 12 30 57 21:56.97 43:48.16 2:08.08

3 57 Heather Pogson 11 77 134 23:00.14 1:06:48.30 3:11.25

4 51 Hope Bri� 11 138 272 24:34.41 1:31:22.71 4:45.52

5 54 Anna Currie 9 149 421 25:09.76 1:56:32.47 5:20.87

6 56 Therese Gretencord 10 (162) (583) 25:52.41 2:22:24.88 6:03.52

7 55 Hailey Garre� 12 (164) (747) 26:03.55 2:48:28.43 6:14.66



8 58 Erin Ratcliff 10 More Than 7  27:16.37 3:15:44.80 7:27.48

Team - Royse City Finish Posi�on - 18
Team Score (places): 517 Team Score (�mes): 1:58:45.71 Ave Time:23:45.14

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 965 Viviana Moreno 10 59 59 22:45.31 22:45.31 2:56.42

2 973 Nicole Weaver 9 99 158 23:35.42 46:20.73 3:46.53

3 969 Kylie Smith 10 100 258 23:39.22 1:09:59.95 3:50.33

4 971 Victoria Torres 9 127 385 24:19.60 1:34:19.55 4:30.71

5 974 Jacklynn Wenzel 11 132 517 24:26.16 1:58:45.71 4:37.27

6 954 Alexandria Canales 12 (178) (695) 30:29.53 2:29:15.24 10:40.64

Team - Northwest Eaton Finish Posi�on - 19
Team Score (places): 525 Team Score (�mes): 1:58:59.85 Ave Time:23:47.97

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 832 Abcdee Herrera 10 51 51 22:33.58 22:33.58 2:44.69

2 833 Haley Kline 9 86 137 23:13.37 45:46.95 3:24.48

3 834 Izzy Lochtefeld 9 95 232 23:24.90 1:09:11.85 3:36.01

4 824 J'Aime Brown 10 146 378 24:52.73 1:34:04.58 5:03.84

5 826 Mikayla Coomer 11 147 525 24:55.27 1:58:59.85 5:06.38

6 822 Elsie Bohn 11 (168) (693) 26:09.54 2:25:09.39 6:20.65

Team - Bridgeland Finish Posi�on - 20
Team Score (places): 547 Team Score (�mes): 1:59:17.29 Ave Time:23:51.46

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 80 Peyton Smith 9 85 85 23:11.23 23:11.23 3:22.34

2 79 Brianna Rodriguez 10 97 182 23:33.92 46:45.15 3:45.03

3 63 Alexis Flores 11 114 296 23:59.71 1:10:44.86 4:10.82

4 67 Callie Guest 12 121 417 24:09.80 1:34:54.66 4:20.91

5 82 Kayla Whitson 11 130 547 24:22.63 1:59:17.29 4:33.74

6 69 Brooke Hagan 10 (131) (678) 24:25.70 2:23:42.99 4:36.81

7 73 Cacie Locke� 11 (135) (813) 24:31.51 2:48:14.50 4:42.62

8 68 Macie Gunn 9 More Than 7  24:47.22 3:13:01.72 4:58.33

Team - Dallas Jefferson Finish Posi�on - 21
Team Score (places): 551 Team Score (�mes): 1:59:43.90 Ave Time:23:56.78

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 171 Judith Salazar 11 62 62 22:49.23 22:49.23 3:00.34

2 165 Marysol Ortega 11 109 171 23:50.64 46:39.87 4:01.75

3 172 Lizzet Salazar 9 112 283 23:57.13 1:10:37.00 4:08.24

4 176 Jazmin Vizcarra 10 123 406 24:15.73 1:34:52.73 4:26.84

5 169 Oriana Rojas 9 145 551 24:51.17 1:59:43.90 5:02.28

6 173 Cassandra Terrones 10 (165) (716) 26:05.44 2:25:49.34 6:16.55

Team - Plano East Finish Posi�on - 22
Team Score (places): 573 Team Score (�mes): 2:00:17.08 Ave Time:24:03.42

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 861 Samantha Pupo 9 69 69 22:54.30 22:54.30 3:05.41

2 862 Jesica Solorzano 12 92 161 23:21.23 46:15.53 3:32.34

3 852 Mary Ganbat 9 128 289 24:21.00 1:10:36.53 4:32.11

4 856 Brandi Mar�nez 12 133 422 24:28.31 1:35:04.84 4:39.42



5 849 Meera Bhakta 10 151 573 25:12.24 2:00:17.08 5:23.35

6 853 Saniya Gandhi 12 (174) (747) 27:12.66 2:27:29.74 7:23.77

Team - Forney Finish Posi�on - 23
Team Score (places): 585 Team Score (�mes): 2:00:30.41 Ave Time:24:06.08

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 272 Braeden Donohue 9 64 64 22:50.84 22:50.84 3:01.95

2 271 Emma Denning 10 94 158 23:23.07 46:13.91 3:34.18

3 281 Enjane Soule 12 141 299 24:42.48 1:10:56.39 4:53.59

4 269 Alia Brink 11 142 441 24:43.40 1:35:39.79 4:54.51

5 268 Marissa Bis 10 144 585 24:50.62 2:00:30.41 5:01.73

6 265 Kaitlyn Acker 12 (163) (748) 25:56.52 2:26:26.93 6:07.63

Team - Garland Sachse Finish Posi�on - 24
Team Score (places): 623 Team Score (�mes): 2:02:05.01 Ave Time:24:25.00

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 482 Madison Ramirez 10 91 91 23:20.72 23:20.72 3:31.83

2 474 Rebecca Demmelash 12 111 202 23:55.67 47:16.39 4:06.78

3 476 Gracie Fagg 9 115 317 24:02.99 1:11:19.38 4:14.10

4 481 Anna Parr 10 150 467 25:10.40 1:36:29.78 5:21.51

5 478 Gre�a Johnson 9 156 623 25:35.23 2:02:05.01 5:46.34

6 480 Alynn Mosley 11 (160) (783) 25:51.23 2:27:56.24 6:02.34

7 477 Abigail Hjelm 9 (167) (950) 26:08.30 2:54:04.54 6:19.41

Team - Lebanon Trail High School Finish Posi�on - 25
Team Score (places): 627 Team Score (�mes): 2:03:32.27 Ave Time:24:42.45

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 635 Sophia Knautz 12 40 40 22:14.41 22:14.41 2:25.52

2 631 Sheridon Claytor 10 125 165 24:18.00 46:32.41 4:29.11

3 634 Hinata Kitahama 10 134 299 24:30.85 1:11:03.26 4:41.96

4 638 Abigail Whi�le 12 155 454 25:27.17 1:36:30.43 5:38.28

5 633 Sheridan Kimball 12 173 627 27:01.84 2:03:32.27 7:12.95

6 632 Jessica Esqueda 11 (175) (802) 27:32.10 2:31:04.37 7:43.21

Team - Dallas Adams Finish Posi�on - 26
Team Score (places): 674 Team Score (�mes): 2:09:55.93 Ave Time:25:59.19

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 127 Yessica Araiza 12 63 63 22:49.65 22:49.65 3:00.76

2 136 Graciela Saldana 12 106 169 23:46.82 46:36.47 3:57.93

3 130 Alexa Fi�on 11 152 321 25:14.63 1:11:51.10 5:25.74

4 138 Jade Zamora 12 176 497 28:17.46 1:40:08.56 8:28.57

5 135 Desiree Ryan 12 177 674 29:47.37 2:09:55.93 9:58.48

Team - Frisco Heritage Finish Posi�on - 27
Team Score (places): 802 Team Score (�mes): 2:09:16.00 Ave Time:25:51.20

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 313 Emerson Weaver 12 143 143 24:46.71 24:46.71 4:57.82

2 312 Alysia Villareal 9 159 302 25:47.27 50:33.98 5:58.38

3 305 Rawan Azab 10 161 463 25:51.98 1:16:25.96 6:03.09

4 304 Giselle Aguilar 11 169 632 26:14.09 1:42:40.05 6:25.20

5 306 Callie Carlson 12 170 802 26:35.95 2:09:16.00 6:47.06



6 311 Amoolya Vatambe� 9 (171) (973) 26:51.12 2:36:07.12 7:02.23

7 307 Nelly Hoffman 9 (172) (1145) 26:52.08 3:02:59.20 7:03.19

Team - Anna Finish Posi�on - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (�mes):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 34 Aimee Wilburn 12 Less Than 5  20:38.35 20:38.35 0:49.46

2 25 Caroline Boykin 11 Less Than 5  21:11.79 41:50.14 1:22.90

Team - Arlington Houston Finish Posi�on - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (�mes):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 36 Perla Flores 10 Less Than 5  22:30.52 22:30.52 2:41.63

2 38 Yuri Gu�errez 12 Less Than 5  22:39.81 45:10.33 2:50.92

3 35 Angela Alvarez 11 Less Than 5  24:32.24 1:09:42.57 4:43.35

Team - Frisco Centennial Finish Posi�on - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (�mes):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 300 Sanjana Muniraja 12 Less Than 5  29:25.86 29:25.86 9:36.97

2 294 Ayesha Abdullah 10 Less Than 5  30:17.58 59:43.44 10:28.69

Team - Frisco Lone Star Finish Posi�on - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (�mes):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 364 Rithika Cheela 10 Less Than 5  29:15.36 29:15.36 9:26.47

2 370 Neha Punnoose 10 Less Than 5  30:08.27 59:23.63 10:19.38

3 373 Secily Torres 10 Less Than 5  30:15.55 1:29:39.18 10:26.66

Team - Frisco Memorial Finish Posi�on - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (�mes):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 383 Rachel Loetzer 11 Less Than 5  20:24.54 20:24.54 0:35.65

2 384 Erin O'Brien 10 Less Than 5  21:02.64 41:27.18 1:13.75

3 387 Josephine Uhlmann 12 Less Than 5  22:48.69 1:04:15.87 2:59.80

Team - Plano West Finish Posi�on - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (�mes):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 873 Vivianne Farlander 10 Less Than 5  22:31.55 22:31.55 2:42.66

2 870 Audrey Cox 10 Less Than 5  23:03.84 45:35.39 3:14.95

3 868 Brianna Chan 10 Less Than 5  23:13.05 1:08:48.44 3:24.16

4 874 Emma Harlan 10 Less Than 5  23:26.70 1:32:15.14 3:37.81

Team - Sherman Finish Posi�on - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (�mes):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 987 Lizbeth Sanchez 11 Less Than 5  23:38.54 23:38.54 3:49.65

2 983 Serena Mull 9 Less Than 5  25:28.96 49:07.50 5:40.07

3 982 Brandy Moran 10 Less Than 5  26:43.36 1:15:50.86 6:54.47

4 977 Summer Jones 10 Less Than 5  26:51.96 1:42:42.82 7:03.07

Team - Wylie High Finish Posi�on - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (�mes):



Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1057 Aubrey Leverton 9 Less Than 5  20:30.87 20:30.87 0:41.98

2 1059 Ella Phillips 10 Less Than 5  23:05.48 43:36.35 3:16.59

3 1062 Sarah Roberge 9 Less Than 5  24:42.16 1:08:18.51 4:53.27
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